
SVARTPILEN 801 2024 <2024><US><F2775X2>
BATTERY

70559

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 64111053000 battery HTZ12A-BS(DA) 1.00

2 A67911040000 Protection cap 1.00

3 0025060206 HH collar screw M6x20 TX30 1.00

4 0025060126 HH collar screw M6x12 TX30 1.00

5 64111053050 Accumulator Casing 1.00

6 A67603002050 Tail piece stiffener 1.00

7 69014017000S special screw M6x18-8.8 ISA30 2.00

8 60006001022 rubber grommet 9x11x16x8.5 mm 2.00

9 00185006008U0 Bushing 6.1x9.2x7.5 2.00

10 69008021040 special screw M6x14 4.00


